Jena Stadteinzel Herren 2022/23
18.02.2023 Jena

Platz:
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Name:

Keil, Marcel

Buri, Christian

Kénig, Marcel
Thidmmler, Alexander
Pfeifer, Lukas
Fischer, Kai

Petzold, Stefan
Kihn, Mike
Freygang, Tom
Golke, Mario

Busch, Benjamin
Kunze, René

Henkel, Marco
Tuchelmann, Matthias
Stang, Thomas
Résch, Dieter
Themel, Dieter
Hartwig, Felix

Jéckel, Martin

Club / Verein:
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Roma Bowlers

Roma Bowlers

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Roma Bowlers

Roma Bowlers

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Schnitt:
209,50
194,50
193,92
191,50
187,33
185,00
185,00
184,25
177,58
166,33
166,00
165,75
179,83
164,67
162,67
157,50
152,67
152,00
151,00

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

D OO O O O O

Gesamt:
2.514
2.334
2.327
2.298
2.248
2.220
2.220
2.211
2.131
1.996
1.992
1.989
1.079

988
976
945
916
912
906



Jena Stadteinzel Herren 2022/23

Finale

Platz Name

1 Keil, Marcel

2 Buri, Christian

3 Konig, Marcel

4 Thiimmler, Alexander

5 Pfeifer, Lukas

6 Fischer, Kai

6 Petzold, Stefan

8 Kihn, Mike

9 Freygang, Tom

10

Golke, Mario

11 Busch, Benjamin

12 Kunze, René

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.309 Spiele: 6

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.045 Spiele: 6

Roma Bowlers e.V.

999 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.165 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.070 Spiele: 6

Roma Bowlers e.V.

994 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.020 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

Roma Bowlers e.V.

929 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
993 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
890 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
957 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
Roma Bowlers e.V.
973 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

218,17

174,17

166,50

194,17

178,33

165,67

170,00

154,83

165,50

148,33

159,50

162,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU

236  Spiele:

THU

199  Spiele:

THU

205 Spiele:

THU

236  Spiele:

THU

230 Spiele:

THU

233  Spiele:

THU

233  Spiele:

THU

182  Spiele:

THU

193  Spiele:

THU

170  Spiele:

THU

184  Spiele:

THU

195  Spiele:

Ubertrag

1.205
222 215

1.289
143 178

1.328
191 127

1.133
191 236

1.178
230 157

1.226
159 152

1.200
172 134

1.282
182 142

1.138
174 177

1.106
134 170

1.035
138 148

1.016
195 172

Pins Spiele

2.514
228 189

2.334
167 190

2.327
138 177

2.298
191 198

2.248
181 154

2.220
154 135

2.220
170 158

2.211
172 145

2.131
134 193

1.996
156 170

1.992
149 180

1.989
191 113

12
236

12
199

12
205

12
179

12
138

12
233

12
153

12
151

12
153

12
142

12
158

12
136

18.02.2023

Jena - Jembo Park

Schnitt

209,50
219

194,50
168

193,92
161

191,50
170

187,33
210

185,00
161

185,00
233

184,25
137

177,58
162

166,33
118

166,00
184

165,75
166

Gesamt

2.514

2.334

2.327

2.298

2.248

2.220

2.220

2.211

2.131

1.996

1.992

1.989



Jena Stadteinzel Herren 2022/23

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Konig, Marcel

2 Buri, Christian

3 Kiihn, Mike

4 Fischer, Kai

5 Keil, Marcel

6 Petzold, Stefan

7 Pfeifer, Lukas

8 Freygang, Tom

9 Thiimmler, Alexander

10 Golke, Mario

11 Henkel, Marco

12 Busch, Benjamin

13 Kunze, René

14 Tichelmann, Matthias

15 Stang, Thomas

16 ROsch, Dieter

17 Themel, Dieter

18 Hartwig, Felix

19 Jackel, Martin

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.328 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 221,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.289 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 214,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.282 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 213,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.226 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 204,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.205 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 200,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.200 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 200,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.178 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 196,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.138 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 189,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.133 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 188,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.106 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 184,33

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.079 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 179,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.035 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 172,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.016 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 169,33

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

988 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 164,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

976 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

945 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 157,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

916 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

912 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

906 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
240

THU
245

THUO
255

THU
247

THOU
236

THO
256

THU
236

THU
203

THU
213

THU
226

THU
205

THO
219

THU
193

THU
182

THU
191

THU
210

THU
196

THU
177

THU
174

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

237

182

217

246

201

146

173

189

167

177

152

219

126

182

162

159

150

150

163

210

201

214

247

174

191

166

182

213

214

190

151

193

161

160

116

144

165

135

Pins Spiele

1.328
233 240

1.289
238 208

1.282
183 255

1.226
180 206

1.205
235 212

1.200
256 193

1.178
199 236

1.138
186 203

1.133
202 196

1.106
127 213

1.079
157 205

1.035
162 181

1.016
179 178

988
152 155

976
137 159

945
169 133

916
196 125

912
158 116

906
174 140

6
192

6
215

6

197

154

147

188

172

176

151

149

190

130

191

159

191

210

146

177

145

18.02.2023

Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt

221,33
216

214,83
245

213,67
216

204,33
193

200,83
236

200,00
226

196,33
232

189,67
202

188,83
204

184,33
226

179,83
185

172,50
192

169,33
149

164,67
179

162,67
167

157,50
158

152,67
155

152,00
146

151,00
149

Gesamt

1.328

1.289

1.282

1.226

1.205

1.200

1.178

1.138

1.133

1.106

1.079

1.035

1.016

988

976

945

916

912

906



